



Key West
International Airport

KEY WEST INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Richard Strickland, Executive Director of Airports
 3491 South Roosevelt Boulevard, Key West, Florida 33040
 305-809-5200 main / 305-292-3578 fax
Strickland-Richard@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov

ENPLANEMENTS & DEPLANEMENTS
- 2023 -

Months	AMERICAN AIRLINES		SILVER AIRWAYS		DELTA AIR LINES		UNITED AIRLINES		JETBLUE		ALLEGIANT		MONTHLY TOTALS			YEAR TO DATE TOTALS	
	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	BOTH	ENP	DEP
JAN	32,368	29,027	4,125	4,681	12,951	12,951	6,769	6,613	1,908	2,420	6,689	6,456	64,810	62,148	126,958	64,810	62,148
FEB	29,695	29,148	3,756	3,176	11,785	11,385	7,357	7,591	1,939	2,763	6,495	6,727	61,027	60,790	121,817	125,837	122,938
MAR	33,504	32,088	4,567	4,545	15,590	15,539	10,138	10,150	2,485	3,542	7,387	7,965	73,671	73,829	147,500	199,508	196,767
APR	31,833	28,410	4,192	4,756	15,087	15,087	8,991	9,103	2,229	3,440	7,161	7,022	69,493	67,818	137,311	269,001	264,585
MAY	26,148	24,030	4,935	5,280	14,225	13,870	4,350	4,025	355	243	6,024	5,861	56,037	53,309	109,346	325,038	317,894
JUN	22,986	22,923	4,509	4,387	14,375	14,035	1,600	1,930	0	0	5,418	5,702	48,888	48,977	97,865	373,926	366,871
JUL	23,450	22,117	4,556	4,781	14,707	13,702	1,129	1,923	0	0	5,579	5,739	49,421	48,262	97,683	423,347	415,133
AUG	18,456	17,003	4,168	4,408	13,444	12,713	1,666	1,961	0	0	3,860	3,757	41,594	39,842	81,436	464,941	454,975
SEP	11,456	11,316	4,111	4,219	12,422	12,313	1,326	1,775	0	0	2,516	2,574	31,831	32,197	64,028	496,772	487,172
OCT	19,762	20,156	4,488	4,461	12,598	12,526	1,897	2,085	183	205	5,677	5,860	44,605	45,293	89,898	541,377	532,465
NOV	29,535	29,499	4,273	4,217	12,392	13,077	2,959	3,256	1,945	2,511	4,266	4,232	55,370	56,792	112,162	596,747	589,257
DEC	33,766	34,864	4,321	4,227	13,618	14,253	1,368	1,705	2,244	2,967	4,472	5,200	59,789	63,216	123,005	656,536	652,473
Totals	312,959	300,581	52,001	53,138	163,194	161,451	49,550	52,117	13,288	18,091	65,544	67,095	656,536	652,473	1,309,009	656,536	652,473
YTD Airline Totals	613,540		105,139		324,645		101,667		31,379		132,639		YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			1,309,009	
Prior YTD Airline Totals	667,641		98,907		349,353		136,916		39,100		129,094		PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			1,421,011	
% change	-8.1%		6.3%		-7.1%		-25.7%		-20%		3%					-7.9%	

MONTHLY	
Total PAX DEC 2023	123,005
Total PAX DEC 2022	125,808
	-2,803
	-2.2%

YEAR-TO-DATE		
Total PAX	YTD - 2023	1,309,009
Total PAX	YTD - 2022	1,421,011
		-112,002
		-7.9%